
GEMADEPT CORPORATION 

Address: No.6  Le Thanh Ton Street, Ben Nghe Ward, District 1 , Ho Chi Minh City

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Unit: VND

 ITEMS  Code  Note 

From 01/01/2010

To 31/03/2010

From 01/01/2009

To 31/12/2009

I. Cash flows from operating activities

1. Profit before tax 01 35,605,129,818                 360,399,950,762         

2. Adjustments

- Depreciation of fixed assets 02  V.11, 12, 13 49,228,761,203                 169,973,354,409         

- Provisions 03 (6,385,613,044)                  (208,789,470,924)        

- Gain/ (loss) from foreign exchange differences 04 9,625,514,578                   (20,986,356,618)          

- Gain/ (loss) from investing activities 05 (13,841,392,220)                (16,558,782,633)          

- Loan interest expenses 06 17,130,317,192                 60,165,465,112           

3. Operating profit before 

 changes of working capital 08 91,362,717,526                 344,204,160,108         

- Increase/ (decrease) of accounts receivable 09 (82,717,566,762)                (8,764,254,431)            

- Increase/ (decrease) of inventories 10    (895,359,242)                     20,452,814,954           

- Increase/ (decrease) of accounts payable 11    19,362,071,848                 (23,079,111,892)          

- Increase/ (decrease) of prepaid expenses 12    (12,683,447,158)                19,422,864,982           

- Loan interest already paid 13    (17,130,317,192)                (61,301,240,520)          

- Corporate income tax already paid 14    (8,000,000,000)                  (1,904,700,475)            

- Other gains 15    83,802,424,379                 160,439,726,199         

- Other disbursements 16    (17,958,750,000)                (148,110,760,779)        

Net cash flows from operating activities 20   55,141,773,399                 301,359,498,146         

II. Cash flows from investing activities

1. Purchases and construction of fixed assets

and other long-term assets 21    (93,054,321,952)                (241,868,278,610)        

2. Gains from disposal, liquidation of fixed assets

and other long-term assets 22    -                                         6,485,019,602             

3. Loan given and purchases of debt instruments

of other entities 23    -                                         28,591,493,119           

4. Recovery of loans given and disposals of debt 

instruments of other entities 24    -                                         856,090,386                

5. Investment into other entities 25    (146,676,335,318)              (802,467,817,023)        

6. Withdrawals of investments in other entities 26    63,983,492,331                 538,341,776,457         

7. Receipts of loan interests, dividends and profit shared 27    -                                         124,392,138,239         

Net cash flows from investing activities 30   (175,747,164,938)              (345,669,577,830)        

CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENT
(Indirect method)

From 01/ 01/ 2010 to 31 / 03/ 2010



Consolidated cash flow statement (cont.)

 Code  Note 

From 01/01/2010

To 31/03/2010

From 01/01/2009

To 31/12/2009

III. Cash flows from financing activities

1. Gains from stock issuance and capital contributions 

from shareholders 31    30,637,500,000                 -                                   

2. Repayment for capital contributions and re-purchases

of stocks already issued 32    -                                         -                                   

3. Short-term and long-term loans received 33    144,029,673,391               677,654,855,422         

4. Loan principal amounts repaid 34    (68,780,137,372)                (558,307,245,134)        

5. Payments for financial leasehold assets 35    (473,668,185)                     (5,684,018,216)            

6. Dividends and profit already paid to the owners 36    -                                         (82,612,796,900)          

7. Dividends and profit already paid to minority shareholders 37    -                                         -                                   

Net cash flows from financing activities 40    105,413,367,834               31,050,795,172           

Net cash flows during the year 50   (15,192,023,705)                (13,259,284,512)          

Beginning cash and cash equivalents 60    V.1 224,033,300,556               200,964,237,593         

Adjust for cash and cash equivalents -                                         30,244,121,011           

Effects of fluctuation in foreign exchange rates 61    (727,749,302)                     6,084,226,463             

Ending cash and  cash equivalents 70    V.1 208,113,527,549               224,033,300,556         

                                    Ho Chi Minh City, 20 Apr 2010

___________________      ___________________

Truong Nhu Nguyen        Nguyen Minh Nguyet

          Preparer        Accountant-in-charge

     Do Van Minh

      General Director

ITEMS


